
SIZES [CM]

B&C ZEN+ /WOMEN - JW 935

B&C ZEN+ /WOMEN  JW 935
 A HALF CHEST
 B  BODY LENGTH FROM NECK POINT
    RELAXED / WHEN WORN

 D  CENTER BACK LENGTH 
RELAXED / WHEN WORN

XS
52,5
59

55

S
55
60

56

M
57,5
61,5

57

L
60

62,5

58

XL
62,5
63,5

59

2XL
65

64,5

60

3XL
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Trendy “down” feminine 
bodywarmer

OUT :	� 100% nylon taffeta

IN :	� 100% padded taffeta polyester lining 

with feather touch

	 XS - S - M - L - XL - 2XL

	 1 pc/pack & 10 pcs/carton

 

	 Windproof 

	 Showerproof

	 Feminine cut

	 Thermo-insulated

	 Water-repellent

with B&C 
Bodywarmer /men

BODYWARMER

-  �2 front pockets 
-  �Ajdustable bottom hem  

(with drawcord and stoppers)




