B&C ZEN+ /WOMEN - JW 935



Trendy "down" feminine bodywarmer

OUT: 100% nylon taffeta

100% padded taffeta polyester lining

with feather touch

XS - S - M - L - XL - 2XL

1 pc/pack & 10 pcs/carton















Thermo-insulated







- 2 front pockets
- Ajdustable bottom hem (with drawcord and stoppers)





with B&C Bodywarmer /men





SIZES [CM]

B&C ZEN+ /WOMEN JW 935	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
A HALF CHEST	52,5	55	57,5	60	62,5	65	-
B BODY LENGTH FROM NECK POINT RELAXED / WHEN WORN	59	60	61,5	62,5	63,5	64,5	-
D CENTER BACK LENGTH RELAXED / WHEN WORN	55	56	57	58	59	60	-

